CHECK PAYMENTS FOR BOARD MEETING February 12, 2019

SUMMARY OF CHECK PAYMENTS BY FUND

PAYMENTS OVER $5,000 INCLUDED IN ATTACHED LIST

General Fund

Cafeteria Fund
Deferred Maintenance
Building Fund - Bond
Capital Facilities Fund
County School Facilities

Special Reserve-Capital Outlay

Childcare Fund
Self-Insured Dental Fund

Request by
District Wide

Maintenance/
Transportation

Maintenance/ Food
Service

Somerset
Curriculum
Technology
Business
Maintenance
Superintendent
Food Service
Food Service
Technology
Food Service
Maintenance
Food Service
Maintenance
Business
Human Resources

Student Services/
Special Education

Business
District Wide
Facilites

Facilities

Business

Food Service
Special Education
Food Service

Maintenance

Vendor
Amazon.com

Ameripride

Amron Mechanical Inc

Buck Institute for Education
Cardea Services

CDW Govemment Inc

City of Modesto

Control System Serices
Kathleen Crist

Crystal Creamery
Danielsen Co.

Dell Marketing Lp

Fresh Point

Gilton Solid Waste

Gold Star Foods

Johnson Controls Inc
Keenan & Associates
Lozano Smith LLP

Maxim Healthcare Services

Modesto Irrigation District
Office Depot

R-JInc

SKW & Associates Inc

SPURR

Sysco of Central California
The Gift of Speech
Wallace Packaging LLC
Ward Office Furniture

$ 394,931.66
$ 1561,794.53
$ 8,650.00
$ 510.00
$ 2271000
$ 3,061.23
$ 9593595
$ 67759337

(Bold-italics designate construction projects)

Amount
22,238.77

$ 5,069.34

Rz

$ 1724676

5,150.00
8,982.48
7,682.85
19,625.64
5,502.16
9,927.46
15,051.26
18,896.14
2459282
5,013.44
5,905.54
39,106.30
7,063.01
95,935.95
6,067.49
15,859.50

H O O O A O H A H A PO P & O & &P

47,349.61

6,050.10
18,534.90
31,870.00

¥ O B &

14,394.53
2459540
16,042.50
14,520.00
12,683.38

€ P H &H &

Description
Purchase of supplies to be used district wide

Uniform services

Parts and repairs for food service chillers, district
HVAC

Project Based Leamning conference

Middle school workbooks

Student chromebooks, childcare television
Water for district

Communication system service repairs district wide
Aftorney fees

Dairy products for all school sites

Food and paper products for all school sites
Chromebooks for students

Fresh fruit and vegetables

Waste management services

Food for all school sites

Planned service agreement

Dental and vision claims

Attomey fees

School nurse services

Electricity for all sites
Office and classroom supplies, Eureka math materials
Floor replacements for Stockard Coffee and Standiford

Sylvan Window Replacement, Ustach
Modernization, Paving Project

Gas service district wide

Food and food service supplies
Speech pathologist services
Purchase of sporks and trays
Brown front office set up



Special Education ~ Wellspring Educational Service

Business Robert Boyer
Human Resources Center for Human Services

Maintenance Amron Mechanical

PURCHASE ORDERS OVER $5,000 PROCESSED AND PAID

Request by Vendor
Sylvan CDW-G
Crossroads COW-G
Maintenance Control Systems Services

PURCHASE ORDERS OVER $5,000 PROCESSED NOT PAID

Request by Vendor
Technology One Diversified
Maintenance Sonitrol

Food Service JM Equipment

€ N B

A e»

7 A

5,199.00
310,900.00
41,560.00
15,000.00

Amount

Contract for student to attend a non-public school
Sylvan Elementary window replacement

Mental Health Clinician services

HVAC Repairs

Description

11,618.87
20,398.88
10,000.00

Amount
6,548.01

18,798.00
5,000.00

38 chromebooks
50 chromebooks

Open PO for communication repair

Description
8 projectors for various sites

District wide alarm monitoring
Open PO for repair & parts
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